
MENU
recharge with every sip



FRUIT TEA
Lemon fruit tea 
Mango fruit tea
Passionfruit tea
Aardbeien fruit tea
Watermeloen fruit tea
Kiwi fruit tea
Appel fruit tea

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00

€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95

M L

MILK TEA
Brown suger milk tea
Mango milk tea
Taro coconut milk tea
Oreo milk tea

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00

€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95

M L

MILK SHAKES
Orea milkshake
kinder Bueno milkshake
kinder Bueno wit milkshake

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00

KIES JE POPPING
Aardbeien popping
Lychee popping
Mango popping
Watermeloen popping
Passionfruit popping



VERWEN MOMENTJES

Bananenbrood
Worteltaart
Fudge brownie
Bosbessen cheesecake
Snickers cheesecake
Naturel cheesecake

€3.25
€4.45
€2.95
€4.95
€4.95
€4.95

WARME DRANKJES
Espresso
koffie
Cappucino 
Latte machiato
Caramel machiatto 
Mocha 
Iced koffie 
Warme chocolademelk 
Munt thee 
Communitea (Theezakjes)

€2.25
€2.25
€3.25
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€5.50
€3.00
€3.00
€2.50

SMOOTHIES
Banaan-Berry Bliss
Banaan en aardbei smoothie

Hulk smoothie
Banaan-Ananas-Mango-Spinazie

Mango-Melodie Mania
Banaan-Ananas-Mango-Spinazie

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50



RECHARGE WITH
EVERY SIP


